

CITY OF COVINGTON
CITY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

BID TABULATION

TAYLOR & OZONE REPAVE
BIDS DUE: April 2, 2026, 2:00 PM



MARK R. JOHNSON
Mayor

Friday, April 10, 2026

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BARRIERE CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC		DONAHOE CONSTRUCTION, TOTAL	LOWE BROS, LLC		EPIC PAVING, LLC		MICON SERVICES, INC.		BOH BROS CONSTRUCTION CO,LLC		TRIUMPH CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1001	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE WEARING COURSE	TON	1444.5	\$135.00	\$195,007.50	\$195,007.50	\$145.00	\$209,452.50	\$165.00	\$238,342.50	\$230.00	\$332,235.00	\$200.00	\$288,900.00	\$266.00	\$384,237.00
1002	COLD PLANING ASPHALT PAVEMENT - 2" DEPTH TYPICAL	SQYD	12508	\$2.75	\$34,397.00	\$37,524.00	\$3.50	\$43,778.00	\$4.00	\$50,032.00	\$10.00	\$125,080.00	\$7.00	\$87,556.00	\$7.00	\$87,556.00
1003	PAVEMENT PATCHING (12" THICKNESS)	SQYD	1461.5	\$100.00	\$146,150.00	\$153,457.50	\$120.00	\$175,380.00	\$195.00	\$284,992.50	\$126.00	\$184,149.00	\$175.00	\$255,762.50	\$210.00	\$306,915.00
1004	PAVEMENT PATCHING (6" THICKNESS)	SQYD	100	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$79.00	\$7,900.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00
1005	ADJUST MANHOLE COVER ELEVATION	EACH	14	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,479.00	\$20,706.00
1006	TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES	LUMP	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$60,500.00	\$60,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$22,390.00	\$22,390.00
1007	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,390.00	\$10,390.00
1008	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$42,536.00	\$42,536.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$101,460.00	\$101,460.00
1009	CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL TESTING	LUMP	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,770.00	\$5,770.00
1010	SITE CONDITION AND AUDIO/VIDEO SURVEY	LUMP	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
1011	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER ELEVATION	EACH	0		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL					\$442,154.50	\$469,689.00		\$471,210.50		\$635,867.00		\$783,500.00		\$824,218.50		\$957,424.00
1011	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER ELEVATION	EACH	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$497.00	\$1,491.00
1001	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE WEARING COURSE	TON	156.0	\$112.00	\$17,472.00	\$21,060.00	\$200.00	\$31,200.00	\$145.00	\$22,620.00	\$250.00	\$39,000.00	\$275.00	\$42,900.00	\$266.00	\$41,496.00
1002	COLD PLANING ASPHALT PAVEMENT - 2" DEPTH TYPICAL	SQYD	1350.0	\$3.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00	\$6.00	\$8,100.00	\$4.00	\$5,400.00	\$20.00	\$27,000.00	\$15.00	\$20,250.00	\$7.00	\$9,450.00
1003	PAVEMENT PATCHING (12" THICKNESS)	SQYD	163.0	\$130.00	\$21,190.00	\$17,115.00	\$150.00	\$24,450.00	\$200.00	\$32,600.00	\$126.00	\$20,538.00	\$225.00	\$36,675.00	\$211.00	\$34,393.00
1005	ADJUST MANHOLE COVER ELEVATION	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,490.00	\$1,490.00
ALTERNATE 1 SUBTOTAL					\$43,812.00	\$42,645.00		\$64,400.00		\$61,620.00		\$90,438.00		\$101,075.00		\$88,320.00
BID TOTAL					\$485,966.50	\$512,334.00		\$535,610.50		\$697,487.00		\$873,938.00		\$925,293.50		\$1,045,744.00

*Barriere Construction's base bid was decreased by \$900 and alternate was increased by \$900 per extended unit prices submitted. Per bid law, the bid is still acceptable based on the summation of the extended unit prices and the Contractor is still the lowest bidder.